
DRAFT. 
2-7-2018 

 
 Ronan School District No. 30 

AGENDA 
Regular Meeting                        February 12, 2018  
Ronan High School Library    7:00 p.m.  

  
*************************** 

  Item         ​Ref. # 
   

1. Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute 
2. Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda 
3. Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 1-8-18 

                                            Special Meeting 1-22-18 
      4.   ​Staff/Student Presentation, RMS 
      5.   Public Comment 
      6.   Consent Agenda  

a. Claims Approval for January 2018 
b. Extra Curricular Hiring 2017-2018 

                                   Shelly Buhr, Track Assistant - RMS 
                                   Hap Cheff, Track Assistant - RMS 
      7.   Correspondence  

a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement 
                                   Payge Delaurenti, Special Education Para, RHS 
      8.   Reports 

a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association 
b. Indian Education Committee 
c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports 
d. Administration  
e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget 
f. Superintendent  

      9.   Old Business 
a. Retirement Incentive   

 ​   ​10.   New Business 
a. Personnel Hiring 2017-2018 

i. Larry Cordis - Route #18 
ii. Shawnna Berthelote - Cert. Long Term Sub, PES 

iii. Substitute Hiring, List Attached 
                   b.  Extra-Curricular Hiring 2017-2018 

            Emily Daniels - Drama Assistant, RHS 
            Frances Winebrenner - Track Assistant, RHS 
            Taylor Linse - Track Assistant, RMS 

  
Action 
Action 
Action 

 
 

  
      Action 
      Action 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  
 
  
 
      Action 

 
 

Action 
Action 
Action 

 
Action 
Action 

      Action 

 
  

        1 
 2 

 
 
 

3 
    4 

 
 
 
 

5 
 
 
 
 

6 
7 

    8 
 

9 
 
 

10 
      11 

 12 
 

13 
14 

   15 



            Mitch Wassam - Track Coordinator, RMS 
      c.   Out-of-State Field Trip Request - BPA Nationals - Dallas, TX 
      d.   Indian Education Mid-Year Report  
      e.   Resolution: Call for Trustee Election  

   11.   Adjournment  
iv.  

 
 
 

 

      Action 
Action 

  
      Action 
      Action 

 
 

 
 
 

 16 
 17 

 
18 

 
 
 
 

   

   

   

   

   

   
 


	Agenda February 2018 (1)

