DRAFT. 2-7-2018

Ronan School District No. 30 AGENDA

Regula	r Meeting	February 12, 2018	
Ronan	High School Library	7:00 p.m.	

	Item]	<u>Ref. #</u>
1.	Call Meeting to Order/Flag Salute		
2.	Approve/Revise/Amend Agenda	Action	
3.	Approve Minutes:Regular Meeting 1-8-18	Action	1
	Special Meeting 1-22-18	Action	2
4.	Staff/Student Presentation, RMS		
5.	Public Comment		
6.	Consent Agenda		
	a. Claims Approval for January 2018	Action	3
	b. Extra Curricular Hiring 2017-2018	Action	4
	Shelly Buhr, Track Assistant - RMS		
	Hap Cheff, Track Assistant - RMS		
7.	Correspondence		
	a. Personnel Resignation/Retirement		_
0	Payge Delaurenti, Special Education Para, RHS		5
8.	Reports		
	a. Ronan-Pablo Education Association		
	b. Indian Education Committee		
	c. Board Legislative Contact/Committee Reports		(
	d. Administration		6
	e. Business Manager/Clerk - Budget		7
0	f. Superintendent		8
9.	Old Business a. Retirement Incentive	Action	9
10	New Business	Action	9
10.	a. Personnel Hiring 2017-2018		
	Larry Cordis - Route #18	Action	10
	Shawnna Berthelote - Cert. Long Term Sub, PES	Action	11
	Substitute Hiring, List Attached	Action	12
	b. Extra-Curricular Hiring 2017-2018	1 xcuon	14
	Emily Daniels - Drama Assistant, RHS	Action	13
	Frances Winebrenner - Track Assistant, RHS	Action	14
	Taylor Linse - Track Assistant, RMS	Action	15

		Mitch Wassam - Track Coordinator, RMS	Action	16
	c.	Out-of-State Field Trip Request - BPA Nationals - Dallas, TX	Action	17
	d.	Indian Education Mid-Year Report		
	e.	Resolution: Call for Trustee Election	Action	18
11.	Adjournment		Action	